
* See Details Page
Prepared by USDA-Natural Resourcs Conservation Service,

Oregon Resources Inventory Team Office, Beaverton - 7/23/2003

98,400
92,000 92,000 92,100

6,800 7,200 7,400 8,600

0

10,000

20,000

30,000

40,000

50,000

60,000

70,000

80,000

90,000

100,000

A
re

a 
(E

st
im

at
ed

 A
cr

es
)

Rangeland Other Rural Lands

Land Cover/Use

Acreage Estimates of Prime Farmland Soils on
Rangeland and Other Rural Lands*

Middle Columbia - 170701
Oregon National Resources Inventory Results

Estimated for Non-Federal Lands Only

1982 1987 1992 1997


